Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2021-11-16)

Saturday & Sunday
City Centre - Faifley

N2

Days

Service No

Hope St, Central Station

North Street

Partick Bus Station

Scotstoun, Dumbarton Road, W
Clydebank, Chalmers St
Kilbowie Rd at Gt Western Rd
Faifley Terminus

N2

01:00
01:06
01:13
01:19
01:29
01:35
01:40

N2

02:05
02:11
02:18
02:24
02:34
02:40
02:45

N2

03:15
03:21
03:28
03:34
03:44
03:50
03:55
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