## Timetable report

(Printed Date: 2021-11-16)

N2

Saturday & Sunday
City Centre - Faifley

Days	S	S	S
Service No	N2	N2	N2
Hope St, Central Station	01:00	02:05	03:15
North Street	01:06	02:11	03:21
Partick Bus Station	01:13	02:18	03:28
Scotstoun, Dumbarton Road, W	01:19	02:24	03:34
Clydebank, Chalmers St	01:29	02:34	03:44
Kilbowie Rd at Gt Western Rd	01:35	02:40	03:50
Faifley Terminus	01:40	02:45	03:55